
STRETCH Calendar 
2022-2023 

 
Listed below are days off and changes to the regular calendar that you will need to know. 
There may be a few changes to this schedule and we will inform you as soon as possible 
when they occur. Note: changes to the schedule in March will happen.  This is due to a 3rd 
grade field trip which has not been scheduled.  

Class Hours 

Mon -   9:00 - 2:00   
Tues -   9:00 - 2:00 

Wed -   9:00 - 2:00 

Thurs - 9:00 - 2:00 

Fri -      9:00 - 1:30 
 

1st Semester 

August 29 (Mon) - STRETCH Classes Begin 

September 5 (Mon) - No School 
September 7 (Wed) STRETCH provided at Hagemann 
and Blades 
 

October 5 (Wed) - STRETCH provided at Hagemann and 
Blades 

October 13 (Thurs) - No classes at Center - Conferences 
Late Afternoon 

October 14 (Fri) - No School at Center 
 

November 2 (Wed) - STRETCH provided at Hagemann 
and Blades 

November 8  (Tues) - No School - Election Day 

November 23-25 - Thanksgiving - No School 
 

December 7 (Wed) - STRETCH provided at Hageman and 
Blades 

December 22 - January 3 - No School – Winter Break 

 
 

Schools at STRETCH 

M   Rogers and Point 

T     Beasley, Forder, and Oakville 

W    Blades and Hagemann 

Th   Bierbaum, At Home, Trautwein 

 F    Mosaic and Wohlwend 
 

2nd Semester 

January 4 (Wed) - STRETCH Classes Resume 

January 13 (Fri) - No School 
January 16 (Mon) - No School 
January 25 (Wed) -  STRETCH provided at Hagemann 
and Blades 
 

February 20 (Mon) - No School 
February 22 (Wed) -  STRETCH provided at Hagemann 
and Blades 
 

March - (3rd Grade Creative Field Trip) - TBD* 

March 20-24 - No school – Spring Break 

March 29 (Wed) STRETCH provided at Hagemann and 
Blades 
 

April 4 (Tues) - No School - Election Day 

April 7 (Fri) - No School 
April 13  Showcase Night** (tentative) 
April 21 (Fri) No School 
April 26 (Wed) - STRETCH provided at Hagemann and 
Blades 

May 19 - Last Day of STRETCH (tentative) 
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